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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
9/2/19 - 12:37 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: 

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. HORVATH, Luca 04 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 28.04 Q
2. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 28.72 Q
3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.94 Q
4. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 29.07 Q
5. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 29.44 Q
6. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 Orion 29.59 Q
7. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 30.35 ?

BOGISIC, Sonja 04 FENIKS Sombor 30.35 ?
9. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 30.75

10. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 30.77
11. KOLLAR, Blanka 05 Mogyi SE 30.91
12. KATAČIĆ, Valentina 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.09
13. VARGA, Reka 07 Pk "Swim Star" 31.33
14. GYURKITY, Greta 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 31.38
15. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.43
16. NAGY, Reka 05 Bajai Spartacus SC 31.84
17. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 31.96
18. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 31.97
19. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.21

KRAJINOVIC, Marija 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.21
21. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 PK Arena 2015 33.06
22. GIBICZ, Darinka 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 33.63
23. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 33.84
24. KLING, Zorka 06 Mogyi SE 34.06
25. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.11
26. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 34.23
27. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.28
28. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.58
29. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 34.64
30. KAPITANY, Sara 07 Mogyi SE 34.80
31. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 34.92
32. DJUROVIC, Marija 06 Mar 35.41
33. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 35.58
34. STANOJEVIC, Sara 07 Proleter 35.85
35. BLESIC, Helena 08 Mar 36.43
36. KOVACS, Viola 07 Mogyi SE 36.60
37. SZEKERES, Linda 06 Mogyi SE 37.04
38. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 37.12
39. MARIC, Tara 07 PK Arena 2015 37.22
40. MELEG, Masa 06 Mar 37.46
41. COVIC, Milica 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 37.66
42. KOMAROMI, Athena 09 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 37.68
43. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 38.64
44. UJFALUSI, Nina 09 Vojvodina 38.75
45. LAKATOS, Reka 02 Mogyi SE 39.63
46. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 40.13
47. MANDIC, Mina 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 40.58
48. STANIC, Andjela 07 Vojvodina 40.84
49. GAJIC, Stasa 09 Vojvodina 41.65
50. STEVANOVIC, Teodora 09 Indeks 42.37
51. ROSANDIC, Sara 07 Vinkovacki Pk 42.56
52. KNEZEVIC, Jana 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 42.76
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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

53. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Mar 43.50
54. MILOSEVIC, Lana 08 FENIKS Sombor 43.66
55. BAJAGIC, Mina 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 43.94
56. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 44.00
57. VIDINOVIC, Elena 07 Vinkovacki Pk 44.65
58. UJFALUSI, Nadja 07 Vojvodina 45.49
59. CURNOVIC, Dunja 06 FENIKS Sombor 45.69
60. BARIC, Ena 06 Vinkovacki Pk 46.92
61. KUCURSKI, Lana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 46.99
62. IVETIC, Mia 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 50.67
63. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 51.39
64. VASIC, Srna 08 Mar 52.87
65. VIDEKIC, Aneta 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:11.22
66. MATIJEVIC, Petra 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:36.51

12 - 13 godina

1. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 28.72 Q
2. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.94 Q
3. VARGA, Reka 07 Pk "Swim Star" 31.33
4. GYURKITY, Greta 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 31.38
5. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.43
6. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 31.96
7. GIBICZ, Darinka 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 33.63
8. KLING, Zorka 06 Mogyi SE 34.06
9. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.58

10. KAPITANY, Sara 07 Mogyi SE 34.80
11. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 34.92
12. DJUROVIC, Marija 06 Mar 35.41
13. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 35.58
14. STANOJEVIC, Sara 07 Proleter 35.85
15. KOVACS, Viola 07 Mogyi SE 36.60
16. SZEKERES, Linda 06 Mogyi SE 37.04
17. MARIC, Tara 07 PK Arena 2015 37.22
18. MELEG, Masa 06 Mar 37.46
19. STANIC, Andjela 07 Vojvodina 40.84
20. ROSANDIC, Sara 07 Vinkovacki Pk 42.56
21. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Mar 43.50
22. VIDINOVIC, Elena 07 Vinkovacki Pk 44.65
23. UJFALUSI, Nadja 07 Vojvodina 45.49
24. CURNOVIC, Dunja 06 FENIKS Sombor 45.69
25. BARIC, Ena 06 Vinkovacki Pk 46.92

10 - 11 godina

1. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 31.97
2. KOSTIC, Masa 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.21

KRAJINOVIC, Marija 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.21
4. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 33.84
5. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 34.23
6. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.28
7. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 34.64
8. BLESIC, Helena 08 Mar 36.43
9. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 37.12

10. COVIC, Milica 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 37.66
11. KOMAROMI, Athena 09 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 37.68
12. UJFALUSI, Nina 09 Vojvodina 38.75
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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 10, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 10 - 11 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 40.13
14. MANDIC, Mina 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 40.58
15. GAJIC, Stasa 09 Vojvodina 41.65
16. STEVANOVIC, Teodora 09 Indeks 42.37
17. KNEZEVIC, Jana 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 42.76
18. MILOSEVIC, Lana 08 FENIKS Sombor 43.66
19. BAJAGIC, Mina 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 43.94
20. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 44.00
21. KUCURSKI, Lana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 46.99
22. IVETIC, Mia 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 50.67
23. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 51.39
24. VASIC, Srna 08 Mar 52.87
25. VIDEKIC, Aneta 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:11.22
26. MATIJEVIC, Petra 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:36.51


